KAID DONOR LIST
DECEMBER 2021 - DECEMBER 2023

Program/Series Name
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMANPOUR AND COMPANY
AMERICAN EXPERIENCE
AMERICAN MASTERS
AMERICAN MASTERS
AMERICAN WOODSHOP
AMERICAS HEARTLAND
AMERICAS HEARTLAND
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
ANTIQUES ROADSHOW

BYU IDAHO CHRISTMAS

CALL THE MIDWIFE A HOLIDAY SPECIAL
CALL THE MIDWIFE A HOLIDAY SPECIAL

CHARLIE BROWN CHRISTMAS

CLASSIC CHRISTMAS WITH THE BACH FESTIVAL SOCIETY

CURIOUS GEORGE

DANIEL TIGER'S NEIGHBORHOOD
DREAMING OF A JEWISH CHRISTMAS
ELINOR WONDERS WHY

Donor Name

94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
BOISE STATE PUBLIC RADIO

BOISE STATE PUBLIC RADIO

BOISE STATE PUBLIC RADIO

IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

CULLIGAN WATER

CULLIGAN WATER

GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW
GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW
HOLLINGSHEAD BARRETT EYE CENTER
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER

IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO
REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO

Station
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

SAN FRANCISCO FALUN BUDDHA STUDY ASSOCI KAID

EXTRAMILE ARENA
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
NEW HORIZON ACADEMY
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

NEW HORIZON ACADEMY
NEW HORIZON ACADEMY
CHALLENGER SCHOOL

MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

Beginning Date Ending Date

4/18/2022
9/6/2021
9/12/2022
9/4/2023
11/1/2023
5/3/2022
9/26/2022
12/19/2022
3/20/2021
7/1/2022
6/19/2023
10/31/2022
8/11/2023
3/21/2022
9/26/2022
7/3/2023
6/28/2021
6/27/2022
11/1/2023
5/24/2021
6/1/2022
11/28/2022
12/15/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/19/2021
12/19/2022
4/15/2023
4/15/2023
12/21/2022
10/25/2021

6/18/2022
6/23/2022
7/1/2023
6/30/2024
11/30/2023
5/10/2022
9/24/2023
12/22/2023
12/25/2021
6/30/2023
6/9/2024
6/30/2023
10/17/2023
6/25/2022
9/24/2023
7/6/2024
6/20/2022
6/26/2023
11/30/2023
5/16/2022
5/31/2023
2/19/2023
12/24/2022
12/25/2022
12/25/2022
12/20/2021
12/19/2022
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
12/22/2022
10/14/2022



ELLA WISHES YOU A SWINGIN' CHRISTMAS

ESCAPE TO THE CHATEAU
ESCAPE TO THE CHATEAU
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FINDING YOUR ROOTS
FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE

FRONTLINE
GARDENSMART
GARDENSMART

GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE
GREAT AMERICAN RECIPE
GREAT PERFORMANCES
GREAT PERFORMANCES
HERO ELEMENTARY

HIDING IN PLAIN SIGHT/PLUS

IDAHO EXPERIENCE
IDAHO EXPERIENCE
IDAHO EXPERIENCE
IDAHO EXPERIENCE
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD
IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD

GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW
94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY
HOLLINGSHEAD BARRETT EYE CENTER
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER
MORNINGSTAR SENIOR LIVING
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS

94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
EDWARDS GREENHOUSE

EDWARDS GREENHOUSE

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

JR SIMPLOT COMPANY

REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO

KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

SAN FRANCISCO FALUN BUDDHA STUDY ASSOCI KAID

MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
ST LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
ANNE VOILLEQUE AND LOUISE NELSON
JAMES AND BARBARA CIMINO FOUNDATION
JUDY AND STEVE MEYER

PERPETUA RESOURCES

ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO CITIES
ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO CITIES
ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO CITIES

BOISE STATE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC SERVICE
BOISE STATE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC SERVICE
BOISE STATE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC SERVICE
IDAHO CABLE BROADBAND ASSOCIATION
IDAHO CABLE BROADBAND ASSOCIATION
IDAHO CABLE BROADBAND ASSOCIATION

KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

11/21/2022
4/16/2022
5/1/2022
7/3/2023
11/2/2021
11/1/2022
11/2/2021
12/29/2021
12/27/2022
10/23/2023
4/17/2023
9/26/2022
8/15/2023
11/1/2023
6/13/2021
5/21/2023
7/1/2022
6/19/2023
6/1/2022
11/28/2022
10/18/2022
6/6/2022
2/7/2023
2/7/2023
1/11/2023
3/15/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2023
1/1/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2023
1/1/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2023

12/9/2022
6/18/2022
4/30/2023
7/6/2024
2/22/2022
2/21/2023
2/22/2022
2/23/2022
2/21/2023
12/31/2023
6/18/2023
9/24/2023
9/28/2023
11/30/2023
1/3/2022
5/12/2024
6/30/2023
8/11/2023
5/31/2023
2/19/2023
10/15/2023
6/28/2022
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
12/26/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2023



IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD

IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD

IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD

IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD

IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD

IDAHO IN SESSION/WORLD

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

IDAHO REPORTS

INDEPENDENT LENS
INDEPENDENT LENS
INDEPENDENT LENS
INDEPENDENT LENS
INDEPENDENT LENS

INSIDE THE VATICAN

JOSH TURNER: KING SIZE MANGER
KEN BURNS THE AMERICAN BUFFALO

LIONEL RICHIE: LIBRARY OF CONGRESS GERSHWIN AWARD

MARY BERRY'S ULTIMATE CHRISTMAS
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
MASTERPIECE
NATURE
NATURE
NATURE
NATURE
NATURE

IDAHO STATE BROADCASTERS ASSOCIATION

KAID

JAMES A & LOUISE MCCLURE CTR FOR PPR, U OI KAID
JAMES A & LOUISE MCCLURE CTR FOR PPR, U OI KAID
JAMES A & LOUISE MCCLURE CTR FOR PPR, U OI KAID

UNION PACIFIC FOUNDATION
UNION PACIFIC FOUNDATION

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
INL/BATTELLE

INL/BATTELLE

94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

THE FLICKS

THE FLICKS

94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
MORRISON CENTER

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

94.9 THE RIVER/LOTUS RADIO BOISE
IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO
EDWARDS GREENHOUSE

IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL
IDAHO SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL
IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MOUNTAIN WEST BANK
MOUNTAIN WEST BANK
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
PACIFICSOURCE HEALTH PLANS
BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY
BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY
IDAHO POWER COMPANY

WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION
BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY

KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

1/1/2021
1/1/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2023
1/1/2021
1/1/2023
1/1/2023
3/19/2021
11/1/2022
12/8/2023
4/18/2022
4/17/2023
8/15/2023
12/7/2021
1/30/2023
5/6/2022
12/13/2022
10/16/2023
5/17/2022
12/19/2022
1/2/2022
12/26/2022
6/12/2021
11/21/2022
11/18/2023
11/1/2023
1/1/2022
1/1/2023
10/18/2022
10/22/2023
5/1/2022
5/1/2023
10/16/2023
9/29/2022
12/9/2020

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2021
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/24/2021
9/3/2023
5/18/2024
6/13/2022
6/18/2023
9/28/2023
12/31/2022
12/18/2023
5/7/2022
12/13/2022
10/17/2023
5/18/2022
12/19/2022
12/25/2022
12/31/2023
1/2/2022
8/6/2023
8/4/2024
11/30/2023
12/18/2022
12/31/2023
10/17/2023
12/31/2023
4/30/2023
4/30/2024
11/19/2023
8/31/2023
12/1/2021



NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA

O HOLY NIGHT: CHRISTMAS WITH THE TABERNACLE CHOIR

ODD SQUAD

ODD SQUAD
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
OUTDOOR IDAHO/PLUS
PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

PBS NEWSHOUR

GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW
IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

VEOLIA IDAHO OPERATION/FORMERLY VEOLIA

VEOLIA WATER/FORMERLY SUEZ
REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
GREG CARR FOUNDATION

GREG CARR FOUNDATION

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FISH & WILDLIFE FOUNDATION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

SELWAY BITTERROOT FRANK CHURCH FOUNDA"

WILLIAM R DUCK FOUNDATION

GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW
GARDEN PLAZA OF VALLEY VIEW

IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO FOREST PRODUCTS COMMISSION
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

IDAHO STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
IDEAL-ID COLLEGE SAVINGS PROGRAM
MORNINGSTAR SENIOR LIVING
MOUNTAIN WEST BANK

MOUNTAIN WEST BANK

MUSEUM OF IDAHO

KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

SAN FRANCISCO FALUN BUDDHA STUDY ASSOCI KAID

9/26/2022
11/1/2023
5/25/2023
5/26/2022
12/13/2022
10/11/2021
10/18/2022
12/14/2021
12/17/2022
10/14/2021
10/22/2022
10/24/2023
2/18/2021
2/14/2022
2/13/2023
3/14/2022
1/1/2023
3/18/2021
3/5/2023
9/1/2022
3/21/2022
9/26/2022
3/14/2022
1/1/2023
3/16/2021
3/21/2022
8/15/2023
11/1/2023
7/5/2021
7/18/2022
7/18/2023
8/9/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2023
6/14/2022
11/28/2022

9/24/2023
11/30/2023
10/4/2023
10/9/2022
12/24/2022
10/6/2022
10/15/2023
12/13/2022
12/18/2023
10/9/2022
10/23/2023
10/23/2024
2/10/2022
2/10/2023
2/11/2024
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
2/24/2022
12/31/2023
8/31/2023
6/25/2022
9/24/2023
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/28/2021
4/20/2022
9/28/2023
11/30/2023
7/15/2022
7/17/2023
7/14/2024
8/5/2022
12/18/2022
12/31/2023
5/31/2023
2/19/2023



PEG + CAT
READY JET GO!

RICK STEVES

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

SCIENCE TREK

ST. OLAF CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL

SUN VALLEY WRITER'S CONFERENCE

THE NUTCRACKER AND THE MOUSE KING
THIS OLD HOUSE

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO HOLIDAY CONCERT
US AND THE HOLOCAUST

US AND THE HOLOCAUST

US AND THE HOLOCAUST

US AND THE HOLOCAUST
US AND THE HOLOCAUST
US AND THE HOLOCAUST
US AND THE HOLOCAUST

MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

KAID
KAID

SAN FRANCISCO FALUN BUDDHA STUDY ASSOCI KAID

INL/BATTELLE
INL/BATTELLE
INL/BATTELLE
DELTA DENTAL OF IDAHO

JAMES AND BARBARA CIMINO FOUNDATION

CHALLENGER SCHOOL

IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL
HOLLINGSHEAD EYE CENTER
AJ & SUSIE BALUKOFF

GREG CARR FOUNDATION
IDAHO HUMANITIES COUNCIL

INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY
KATHERINE AIKEN AND JOE SCHWARTZ
PERPETUA RESOURCES

ROYANNE AND ALAN MINSKOFF

WHEATON COLLEGE CHRISTMAS FESTIVAL: THROUGH HIS REDEEMINC BLAISDELL FAMILY DENTISTRY

WILD KRATTS
WILD KRATTS

MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER
MICRON & IDAHO STEM ACTION CENTER

KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID
KAID

KAID

10/12/2021
10/11/2021

11/28/2022
11/1/2022
12/1/2023
10/14/2021
12/5/2022
11/4/2022
12/23/2022
3/21/2021
12/24/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
12/14/2022
10/11/2021

10/18/2022

10/5/2022
10/21/2022

2/19/2023
9/3/2023
11/30/2024
9/22/2022
12/24/2022
1/4/2023
12/23/2022
12/26/2021
12/24/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
12/14/2022
10/5/2022

10/15/2023



